Feuillel

Planning Transport U16-U17 Premiére Phase

13/09/25

20/09/25

27109/25

04/10/25

11/10/25

18/10/25

08/11/25

15/11/25

22/11/25

29/11/25

06/12/25

13/12/25

Compétitions

Lieux

Adversaires

Voitures
Picault-Martinier-Bidois-Tatin-
Berthelot-Lebel-Esnault-Gohier

X

Chebalier-Demas-Ledru-Ritouet.E-
Huchedé-Chaussepied-Thevenoux-
Valette
Dentier-Maugendre-Chapey-Chotin-
Paillard-Manceau-Viot-Chevreul

X

A définir selon tirage

Lenain-Esnault-Ritouet.G-Berthelot-
Picault-Bidois-Lejeune-Tatin

X

A définir selon tirage

Dentier-Demas-Ledru-Martinier-Gohier-
Chaussepied-Lebel-Valette

X

U17A J1-D1 Bonchamp ES Bonchamp
U17B J1-D2 St Pierre la Cour GJ 3 Sources
U17A J2-D1 Pavé US Laval
U17B J2-D2 Bierné Ent Vaiges
U17A J3-D1 L’Huisserie ASL L’Huisserie
U17B J3-D2 = St Quentin les Anges FC du Craonnais 3
U17A J4-D1 Bourny AS Laval Bourny
U17B J4-D2 Quelaines ES Quelaines
U17A J5-D1 Pavé GJ Pays de I’Ernée
U17B J5-D2 Bierné AS Meslay 2
U17A Coupe

U17B Coupe

U17A J6-D1 Evron

U17B J6-D2 Ballots

U17A J7-D1 Pavé

U17B J7-D2 Bierné

U17A Coupe

U17B Coupe

U17A J8-D1 Changé US Changé
U17B J8-D2 Laigné GJPCG
U17A J9-D1 Pavé

Ui17B J9-D1 Bierné

U17A Coupe

U17B Coupe

A définir selon tirage

Page 1




	Feuille1

